
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

St.Nr.

48

62

28

58

90

82

60

80

2

100

24

111

95

4

7

32

G97

8

44

89

34

22

1

91

93

224

227

29

35

206

G115

11

G205

223

210

16

13

228

Name

Frank Koch

Axel Friedrichs

Frank Bettenworth

Mario Lindner

Robert Ertl jr.

Steffen Grämer

Christian Tarabusi

Eric Keller

Wolfgang-Rolf Becker

Marcel Alves-Rodriqes

Gerold Elstner

Alexander Knaf

Kevin Stocker

Wolfgang Bräuer

Jac Elsen v. d.

Peter Christiani

Andre Siemon

Thomas Krauß

Andreas Götti

Lenno Huthmacher

Peter Schulte-Wien

Jürgen Weber

Ulrich Dietz

Max Köhler

Fabian Feldmeier

Stefan Bayer

Andreas Lindberg

Uwe Bärwald

Franko Piesner

Jörg Eberhardt

Werner Steege

Josef Bräuer

Berhard Schulz

Sebastian Dreikorn

Harald Schwindt

Ajax Kühn

Roland Stollberger

Thomas Senkel

Nat

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

ITA

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

AUT

NED

GER

GER

GER

SUI

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

AUT

GER

GER

GER

GER

AUT

GER

Klasse

IGK 250

IGK 250

IGK 250

IGK 250

IGK 125

IGK 125

IGK 250

IGK 125

IGK 500

IGK 125

IGK 500

IGK 125

IGK 125

IGK 500

IGK 500

IGK 250

IGK 125

IGK 500

IGK 250

IGK 125

IGK 250

IGK 500

IGK 500

IGK 125

IGK 125

IGK Serie

IGK Serie

IGK 250

IGK 250

IGK Serie

IGK 125

IGK 500

IGK Serie

IGK Serie

IGK 250

IGK 500

IGK 500

IGK Serie

Bike

Honda RS250

Honda RS250

Yamaha TZ250

Honda RS250

Aprilia RSW 125

Aprilia RSW 125

Yamaha TZ250

Honda RS125R

Yamaha YZR500 V4

Honda RS125R

Suzuki RGE500

Honda RS125R

Honda RS125R

Yamaha TZ360 V2

Honda RS500

Yamaha TZ250

Honda RS125R

Suzuki RG500

Honda RS250

Honda RS125R

Honda RS250

Suzuki RG500

Yamaha TZ360 V2

Honda RS125R

Lambretta 125

Suzuki RGV250

Aprilia RS250

Yamaha TZ250

Honda RS250

Aprilia RS250

Honda RS125R

Yamaha TZ360 V2

Yamaha TZR250

Aprilia RS250

Aprilia RS250

Suzuki RG500

Suzuki RG500

Aprilia RS250

Gesamtbestzeit

1:46.482

1:46.487

1:50.532

1:50.806

1:51.642

1:51.649

1:51.873

1:52.167

1:52.242

1:52.412

1:52.726

1:53.494

1:54.181

1:54.814

1:55.063

1:55.110

1:55.288

1:55.455

1:56.091

1:56.382

1:56.699

1:56.914

1:56.921

1:58.033

1:58.364

1:58.552

1:59.397

1:59.711

1:59.845

2:00.505

2:02.052

2:03.341

2:03.421

2:04.333

2:04.915

2:06.156

2:18.620

t1 Beste Zeit.

1:46.482

1:46.487

1:50.532

1:50.806

1:54.874

1:51.649

1:51.873

1:52.167

1:52.242

1:52.412

1:52.726

1:53.494

1:54.181

1:54.814

1:55.063

1:55.110

1:55.288

1:55.455

1:56.382

1:56.699

1:56.914

1:56.921

1:58.033

1:58.364

1:58.552

1:59.397

1:59.711

1:59.845

2:00.505

2:02.052

2:03.341

2:04.189

2:05.102

2:04.915

2:06.156

2:18.620
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www.bike-promotion.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für DT Bike-Promotion FT GmbH

Classic Event Most

IGKK

1. + 2. ZT IGKK

Most/CZ 4,219 Km


